
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Crono 85 2 turno

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 777 MARCONCINI M.1:47.443
Migliore

1 1:51.762 11:51:11.010

2 1:55.082 11:53:06.092

3 1:51.503 11:54:57.595

4 1:47.443 11:56:45.038

5 1:48.351 11:58:33.389

6 2:04.728 12:00:38.117

7 1:48.630 12:02:26.747

8 2:00.338 12:04:27.085

 Po. 2 - # 12 SINIGAGLIA A. + 00.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.062 11:51:16.580

2 1:49.564 11:53:06.144

3 3:27.964 11:56:34.108

4 1:48.728 11:58:22.836

5 2:40.651 12:01:03.487

6 1:47.522 12:02:51.009

7 2:10.858 12:05:01.867

 Po. 3 - # 129 GREGGIO D. + 04.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.198 11:51:18.266

2 1:52.936 11:53:11.202

3 1:52.532 11:55:03.734

4 1:51.489 11:56:55.223

5 1:52.620 11:58:47.843

6 1:52.863 12:00:40.706

7 1:52.980 12:02:33.686

8 1:55.279 12:04:28.965

 Po. 4 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESI M.+ 04.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.741 11:51:20.143

2 1:53.027 11:53:13.170

3 1:52.918 11:55:06.088

4 1:52.442 11:56:58.530

5 1:53.022 11:58:51.552

6 1:53.369 12:00:44.921

7 1:54.210 12:02:39.131

8 1:53.541 12:04:32.672

 Po. 5 - # 19 COLOMBARI S. + 09.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.553 11:51:35.197

2 2:03.135 11:53:38.332

3 2:00.693 11:55:39.025

4 2:00.439 11:57:39.464

5 1:58.172 11:59:37.636

6 1:56.559 12:01:34.195

7 1:58.089 12:03:32.284

8 2:20.047 12:05:52.331

 Po. 6 - # 3 BERTI D. + 09.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.558 11:51:26.827

2 1:58.614 11:53:25.441

3 1:59.061 11:55:24.502

4 1:57.921 11:57:22.423

5 1:59.470 11:59:21.893

6 1:58.888 12:01:20.781

7 1:58.559 12:03:19.340

8 1:57.423 12:05:16.763

 Po. 7 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 10.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.482 11:51:29.064

2 2:00.990 11:53:30.054

3 2:01.889 11:55:31.943

4 2:00.974 11:57:32.917

5 2:00.035 11:59:32.952

6 1:59.561 12:01:32.513

7 1:58.142 12:03:30.655

8 1:58.853 12:05:29.508

 Po. 8 - # 32 PAROLINI L. + 12.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.376 11:51:32.331

2 2:01.596 11:53:33.927

3 2:01.945 11:55:35.872

4 2:00.662 11:57:36.534

5 2:00.215 11:59:36.749

6 2:01.775 12:01:38.524

7 2:02.720 12:03:41.244

 Po. 9 - # 42 DE BERTOLDI L. + 16.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.395 11:51:33.706

2 2:03.750 11:53:37.456

3 2:04.884 11:55:42.340

4 2:05.845 11:57:48.185

5 2:08.144 11:59:56.329

6 2:09.572 12:02:05.901

7 2:08.968 12:04:14.869

 Po. 10 - # 587 SANTIN N. + 17.158
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.570 11:51:39.799

2 2:07.034 11:53:46.833

3 2:06.562 11:55:53.395

4 2:05.055 11:57:58.450

5 2:04.601 12:00:03.051

6 2:15.484 12:02:18.535

7 2:12.063 12:04:30.598

 Po. 11 - # 910 TARGA T. + 19.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.379 11:51:35.872

2 2:28.011 11:54:03.883

3 2:06.806 11:56:10.689

4 2:07.479 11:58:18.168

5 2:08.733 12:00:26.901

6 2:10.099 12:02:37.000

7 2:09.418 12:04:46.418

 Po. 12 - # 3 CASARIN E. + 19.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.189 11:51:55.263

2 2:09.490 11:54:04.753

3 2:07.008 11:56:11.761

4 2:09.299 11:58:21.060

5 2:09.115 12:00:30.175

6 2:12.083 12:02:42.258

7 2:08.819 12:04:51.077

Fastest lap: 1:47.443
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